
2025-2026 LINEAR CALENDAR

Bishop Moore Catholic
H I G H  S C H O O L

DATE DAY EVENT

August 1 Friday Transfer Student Orientation
August 7 Thursday Freshman Orientation
August 11 Monday First Day of School
September 1 Monday No School (Labor Day)
October 10 Friday End of Quarter 1
October 13 Monday No School (Teacher Work Day)
November 2 Sunday Open House
November 24–25 Monday–Tuesday Hurricane Make-Up Days
November 24–28 Monday–Friday Thanksgiving Break
December 5 Friday Noon Dismissal Day
December 16–19 Tuesday–Friday Semester 1 Exams
December 19 Friday End of Quarter 2/Semester 1
December 22 – January 2 Monday–Friday Christmas Break
January 5 Monday School Resumes/Start of Semester 2
January 19 Monday No School (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)
January 26–30 Monday–Friday Catholic Schools Week
February 16 Monday No School (Presidents’ Day/Teacher Work Day)
February 27 Friday Noon Dismissal
March 13 Friday End of Quarter 3
March 16–20 Monday–Friday Spring Break
March 25 Wednesday Noon Dismissal
April 2 Thursday No School (Holy Thursday)
April 3 Friday No School (Good Friday)
April 6 Monday No School (Easter Monday)
May 2 Saturday Hornet Expo
May 21 Thursday Baccalaureate & Graduation (No School)
May 25 Monday No School (Memorial Day)
May 26–29 Tuesday–Friday Semester 2 Exams
May 29 Friday End of Quarter 4/Semester 2 (Last Day of School)
June 1 Monday Teacher Work Day

Please log in to the FACTS Family Portal (RenWeb) for the full academic calendar.
Monitor the weekly parent communication for important changes and additional events. 

NOV 3, 2025 REVISION


